Doc.No：DS-95-13-03
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
1
Helio 3535 – IR
Helio 3535, a high compact and surface mounted solid-state lighting
device, provides high radiometric power output with high optical

X1  X2  X3
Series  Color  Sepcification
Code Type Code Type Code Type
XPE XP-E IFR IR 850nm L1 Lambertian
    L2 Lambertian 2
Doc.No：DS-95-13-03
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
3
Mechanical Dimensions
XPE IFR - L1
Doc.No：DS-95-13-03
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
4
Doc.No：DS-95-13-03
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
5
XPE IFR - L2
Doc.No：DS-95-13-03
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or
disclosed in whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
6
Doc.No：DS-95-13-03
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or disclosed in
whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
7
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameters Symbol Rating Unit
Continuous Forward current IF 700 mA
Peak Forward current(1/10 duty cycle @1khz) Ipeak 1000 mA
Reverse voltage VR 5 V
Operating temperature Topr -40 ~ 105 ℃
LED Storage temperature Tstgl -40 ~ 85 ℃
LED Junction temperature Tj 125 ℃
Soldering temperature at tp (JEDEC-020-D) Tsol 20-40 Second
ESD classification
MIL-STD-883G HBM 8000 (Class 3B) V
JESD22-A115-B MM 400 (Class C) V
Note:
1. Proper current derating must be observed to maintain junction temperature below the maximum.
Doc.No：DS-95-13-03
HELIO Optoelectronics Corp.
The information contained herein is the exclusive property of HELIO and shall not be distributed reproduced, or disclosed in
whole or in part without prior written permission of HELIO.
8
Characteristics of Helixeon 3535 Ir Series
XPEIFR-L1
Characteristics at If = 700mA (Ta=25℃):
Parameter Symbol
Value Unit
Min Typical Max
Radiometric power
(1)
 Φv
(2)
355 500 -- mW
Peak Wavelength
(3)
 Wd 840 850 870 nm
View angle 2Θ1/2 -- 130 -- degree
Forward Voltage
 (4)
 VF 1.4 -- 2.6 V
XPEIFR-L2
Characteristics at If = 700mA (Ta=25℃):